RV Reversing Valves range
4-Way Reversing Valves
›	 Wide capacity range from 1 to 560kW
›	 UL and European Approvals
›	 Based upon Eliwell know-how and manufacturing experience
4-Way Reversing valves2/6
APPLICATIONS
The 4-way reversing valves are the key component able to provide heating and cooling in a climate controlled space by reversing

(1.09/5.41)
4.54/23.95
(1.29/6.81)
3.17/14.81
(0.90/4.21)
3.17/14.81
(0.89/4.21)
4.18/20.70
(1.19/5.88)
4.93/26.00
(1.40/7.40)
3.45/17.59
(0.98/5.00)
3.41/16.10
(0.97/4.58) A 15.5 0.72 12
RV10AD14080000 REV VALVE 10 UST
7/8 - 1/2
11.22/33.11
(3.19/9.41)
12.29/41.88
(3.49/11.91)
9.50/26.05
(2.70/7.41)
9.82/26.05
(2.79/7.41)
12.20/36.00
(3.47/10.20)
13.40/45.50
(3.80/12.90)
10.33/28.32
(2.94/8.05)
10.70/28.30
(3.03/8.05) A 19.0 1.19 8
RV10AD14120000 REV VALVE 10 UST
7/8 - 3/4 RECIPR
17.21/33.11
(4.89/9.41)
19.71/41.88

kW
(US Ton)
 min/max
kW
(US Ton)
 min/max
kW
(US Ton)
 min/max
kW
(US Ton)
 min/max
kW
(US Ton)
 min/max
RV10AD141200S0 REV VALVE 10 UST
7/8 - 3/4
17.21/33.11
(4.89/9.41)
19.71/41.88
(5.60/11.91)
14.42/26.05
(4.10/7.41)
14.41/26.05
(4.10/7.41)
18.70/36.00
(5.32/10.20)
21.40/45.50
(6.09/12.90)
15.67/28.32
(4.46/8.05)
15/70/28.30
(4.45/8.05) A 19.0 1.23 8
RV10AD14140X00 REV VALVE 10 UST
7/8 - 7/8  FREE
11.22/33.11
(3.19/9.41)
12.29/41.88
(3.49/11.91)
9.50/26.05
(2.70/7.41)
9.82/26.05
(2.79/7.41)
12.20/36.00
(3.47/10.20)
13.40/45.50
(3.80/12.90)
10.33/28.32
(2.94/8.05)
10.70/28.30
(3.03/8.05) A 19.0 1.23 8
RV10AD180M0000 REV VALVE 10 UST
1-1/8 - METRIC
17.21/37.67
(4.89/10.71)
19.71/47.51
(5.60/13.51)
14.41/32.36
(4.10/9.20)
14.41/29.57
(4.10/8.41)
18.70/40.90
(5.32/11.60)
21.40/51.60
(6.09/14.70)
15.66/35.17
(4.46/10.00)
15.70/32.10
(4.45/9.14) A 19.0 1.23 8
RV10AD18120000 REV VALVE 10 UST
1-1/8 - 3/4
17.21/37.67
(4.89/10.71)
19.71/47.51
(5.60/13.51)
14.41/32.36
(4.10/9.20)
14.41/29.57
(4.10/8.41)
18.70/40.90
(5.32/11.60)
21.40/51.60
(6.09/14.70)
15.66/35.17
(4.46/10.00)
15.70/32.10
(4.45/9.14) A 19.0 1.23 8
RV10AD18140000 REV VALVE 10 UST
1-1/8 - 7/8 RECIPR
17.21/37.67
(4.89/10.71)
19.71/47.51
(5.60/13.51)
9.50/32.36
(2.70/9.20)
14.41/29.57
(4.10/8.41)
18.70/40.90
(5.32/11.60)
21.40/51.60
(6.09/14.70)
10.33/35.17
(2.94/10.00)
15.70/32.10
(4.45/9.14) A 19.0 1.23 8
RV10AD181400S0 REV VALVE 10 UST
1-1/8 - 7/8
17.21/37.67
(4.89/10.71)
19.71/47.51
(5.60/13.51)
14.41/32.36
(4.10/9.20)
14.41/29.57
(4.10/8.41)
18.70/40.90
(5.32/11.60)
21.40/51.60
(6.09/14.70)
15.66/35.17
(4.46/10.00)
15.70/32.10
(4.45/9.14) A 19.0 1.24 8
RV12FD220T0000 REV VALVE 12 UST
1-3/8
22.83/46.82
(6.49/13.31)
26.35/58.94
(7.49/16.76)
19.34/40.09
(5.50/11.40)
18.97/36.96
(5.39/10.51)
24.80/50.90
(7.06/14.50)
28.60/64.1
(8.14/18.20)
21.02/43.58
(5.98/12.39)
20.60/40.20
(5.86/11.40) F 25.6 2.10 5
RV15AD18140000 REV VALVE 15 UST
1-1/8 - 7/8
15.81/54.54
(4.50/15.51)
15.81/61.58

D
EHP
LP
F HP
LP
WRONG
Layout
4-Way Reversing valves4/6
Part number Description Power
Supply Frequency
Power
50/60 Hz
(W)
Cable length
mm inches
RVCKA702400000 Reversing Valve COIL 24 Vac without cable 24 Vac 50/60 Hz 5.5 / 3.5 - -
RVCKA612000000 Reversing Valve COIL 120 Vac without cable 120 Vac 50/60 Hz 5.5 / 3.5 - -
RVCKA723000000 Reversing Valve COIL 230 Vac without cable 230 Vac 50/60 Hz 5.5 / 3.5 - -
RVCKD001200000 Reversing Valve COIL 12 Vdc without cable 12 Vdc - 10 - -
RVCKD002400000 Reversing Valve COIL 24 Vdc without cable 24 Vdc - 10 - -
RVCLA702404800 Reversing Valve COIL 24 Vac cable 48" 24 Vac 50/60 Hz 5.5 / 3.5 1200 48
RVCLA612004800 Reversing Valve COIL 120 Vac cable 48" 120 Vac 50/60 Hz 5.5 / 3.5 1200 48
RVCLA723004800 Reversing Valve COIL 230 Vac cable 48" 230 Vac 50/60 Hz 5.5 / 3.5 1200 48
RVCLD001204800 Reversing Valve COIL 12 Vdc cable 48" 12 Vdc - 10 1200 48
RVCLD002404800 Reversing Valve COIL 24 Vdc cable 48" 24 Vdc - 10 1200 48
other cable lengths available on request
Part number Description Power
Supply Frequency Power
50/60 Hz
Cable length
mm inches
RVCC0W29048000 Reversing Valve cable 48" K style coil - 1200 48
other cable lengths available on request
Part number Description Power
Supply Frequency Power
50/60 Hz